8:15-9:15
9:15-9:40
9:40-10:15

10:15-10:25
10:25-10:40
10:40-11:00
10:55-11:10
11:10-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-1:00
1:00-1:10
1:10-2:00
2:00-2:10
2:10-2:40
2:40-2:45
2:45-2:55
2:55-3:00

BETHESDA NURSERY SCHOOL
DAILY SCHEDULE

Arrival, wash hands, free play

Morning Meeting

Art, Science, Sensory Table activities,
Climber Room

Clean up, wash hands

Snack

Music/Meeting

Bathroom, wash hands, prepare for outside

Outside play

Clean up, return inside, wash hands

Story

Lunch

Meeting, pick up

Prepare for rest, bathroom, wash hands

Rest

Put away rest materials

Free play, Climber Room, Art activity

Clean up, wash hands

Snack

Story/Art activity/Pick up



