## BETHESDA NURSERY SCHOOL DAILY SCHEDULE

8:15-9:15	Arrival, wash hands, free play
9:15-9:40	Morning Meeting
9:40-10:15	Art, Science, Sensory Table activities,
	Climber Room
10:15-10:25	Clean up, wash hands
10:25-10:40	Snack
10:40-11:00	Music/Meeting
10:55-11:10	Bathroom, wash hands, prepare for outside
11:10-12:00	Outside play
12:00-12:15	Clean up, return inside, wash hands
12:15-12:30	Story
12:30-12:50	Lunch
12:50-1:00	Meeting, pick up
1:00-1:10	Prepare for rest, bathroom, wash hands
1:10-2:00	Rest
2:00-2:10	Put away rest materials
2:10-2:40	Free play, Climber Room, Art activity
2:40-2:45	Clean up, wash hands
2:45-2:55	Snack
2:55-3:00	Story/Art activity/Pick up